
Air Fryer Recipes
Recipe Sites

Site URL

Fabulessly Frugal Recipes https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/

Dinner

Recipe URL

Pork Chops with Brown Sugar Rub https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-pork-chops-with-rub/

Chicken Wings https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-chicken-wings/

Ranch Pork Chops https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-pork-chops/

Rosemary Ranch Chicken https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-rosemary-ranch-chicken/

Chicken Parmesan https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-chicken-parmesan/

Shrimp Tacos https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-shrimp-tacos/

Enchiladas https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-enchiladas/

Quesadilas https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/taco-foldover-quesadilla/

Seafood recipes https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-seafood-recipes/

Sides

Recipe URL

Roasted Melting 
Potatoes

https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/easy-air-fryer-melting-roasted-potatoes-recipe/

Breakfast

Recipe URL

Egg Bake https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/the-best-air-fryer-egg-bake-in-minutes/

Desserts

Recipe URL

Apple Cobbler https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-apple-cobbler/

2-ingredient donuts https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9uuRDALw-lY&list=PLtE0v7k4B7O_Re9qVYAQ31fK5hNSOfbLU

Roasted Cinnamon 
Apples

Cube 1-2 large apples coat with 2 tablespoons melted butter, brown sugar, and cinnamon bake at 350F/177C for 6 minutes, mix 
and bake for 2 more minutes

3-ingredient 
cinnamon rolls

https://fabulesslyfrugal.com/recipes/air-fryer-cinnamon-rolls/
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